
°Ñ¦Ò REFERENCE No. DRAWINGÃ¸

A-1A/TM-LTYY/419

Submission Dated 30.8.2021)

(Extract from Applicant's

(ºK¿ý¦Û¥Ó½Ð¤H©ó30.8.2021



°Ñ¦Ò REFERENCE No. DRAWINGÃ¸

A/TM-LTYY/419 A-2

(ºK¿ý¦Û¥Ó½Ð¤H©ó13.9.2021

Submission Dated 13.9.2021)

(Extract from Applicant's



­nÄ KEY PLAN

1 : 50 000SCALE ¤ñ¨

¥Ó½Ð

APPLICATION SITE

0100 100 200 300

1 : 7 500SCALE ¤ñ¨

METRES

¦

METRES

¦

¦ì¸

DEPARTMENT

PLANNING

³W¹

¹
REFERENCE No.

°Ñ¦Ò
PLAN

A-1

¥Ó½Ð¦aÂI¬É½

FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE ONLY

APPLICATION SITE BOUNDARY

A/TM-LTYY/419

LOCATION PLAN

S/TM-LTYY/11¥Ó½Ð

APPLICATION SITE

OU

R(E)1

R(C)

R(C)

R(A) GB

V

O

R(A)20

S/TM/35

GB

CA

CA

246  (3.5.13)  X
276  (25.7.14)

APPLICATION NUMBER

¥Ó½Ð

·|Ä³

DATE OF MEETING

APPROVED APPLICATION

REJECTED APPLICATION

³Q©Úµ´

Àò§å­ã

REVOKED

¤wº

72  (10.9.99)  X

244  (17.7.04)

243  (17.7.04)

¹Ï LEGEND

R(A)

PREVIOUS APPLICATION

¥ý«e

323  (23.12.16)

®i¥Üªº¤À°Ï­p¹º¤jºõ¹Ï½s¸¹ 

©Ò®Ú¾Úªº¸ê®Æ¬°©ó20

¥»ºK­n¹Ï©ó2021¦~10 ·s¬É¤ÙªùÂÅ¦a¤­¬h¸ô¤V¶q¬ù¥÷²Ä130

Á{®É°Ó©±¤ÎªA°È¦æ·~(¦a²£¥N²z)

LAM TEI, TUEN MUN, NEW TERRITORIES

LOT 101 RP (PART) IN D.D. 130, NG LAU ROAD,

SERVICES (REAL ESTATE AGENCY) FOR A PERIOD OF 5 YEARS

RENEWAL OF PLANNING APPROVAL FOR TEMPORARY SHOP AND 

CDA

G/IC

G/IC

G/IC

OU

R(A)2

O

V(1)

O

G/IC

OU

G/IC

G/IC(1)

G/IC

S/HSK/2

O(1)

OU

S/TM-LTYY/11 EXHIBITED ON 20.8.2021

BASED ON OUTLINE ZONING PLAN No.

EXTRACT PLAN PREPARED ON 5.10.2021



H

H

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A AA

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A
A

A

A

A

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

A
RCH

A
R

C
H

R

SHR

R
C
P

R

SHR

Ｃ座

隱
耕
園

Ｄ座

Ｂ座

Ａ座

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

3

B
lo

c
k

TS

TS

TS

TS

5B
lo
c
k

Bl
oc

k 
2

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

6B
lo
c
k

TS

TS

TS

1
Bl
oc

k

TS

4B
lo
c
k

TS

t

79

10
9

B

2
0
-
2
1

5
4

7
8

7

3
0
9

10
8

H

3
0
7

9
1

402

3
9
8

A

1-
2

3
0
7

7
5

3
0
6

379

4
0
8

3
11

3
0
2

2
3

3
0
6

18
-
19

3
0
8

404

4
0
9

4
0

7

7A

403

10
8

G

3
6

399

76

10
8E

10
8
F

3
0
5

3

3
0
7

A

73

3
0
3

3
11

3
9
7

9
0

77

10
8B

7
4

3
5

10
8C

5
10

4
10

3
0
5

10
8D

304

10
9

C

5
3

10
5

3
0
-

2
9

2
2

10
8
J

2
6

405

2
4

10
3

B

4

10
1

400

8
9

2
8

401

34

10
8

A

6

3
1

18
1

10
5

A10
9

A

398

19
0

18
2

4
06

3
10

10
2

10
3

A

5
2

10
3

3
9
6

2
7

W

W

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

FB

Ra
m

p

F
P

屯
子
圍
涼
亭

道
路

五
柳
路

D
A

O
R

 
U

A
L

 
G

N

R
o
a
d

隆
豐
花
園
一
期

瑞
豐

花
園

屯子圍

邦昌花園

S
h
u
i 

F
u
n
g
 

G
a
rd

e
n

TUEN TSZ WAI

9.0

9.3

6.7

8.4

6.8

7.7

7.2

7.4

9.2

6.6

8.0

8.5

7.8

8.3

7.1

7.3

7.1

6.7

6.9

8.0

7.27.6

7.9

10.1

8.0

6.8

9.1

停
車
場

C
ar
 
Pa
rk

E

L

H

E

ET

L

E

L

L

L

E

H

E

ET

L

L

E

L

L

E

E

L

L

E

H

L

L
E

L

L H

E

L

L

L

L

L

H

E

L

L

L

L

E

L

L

L

H

L

E

WT

A

H H

H

TS

C
W

5.3

LE
L

°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy°±ªy
Parking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking ofParking of

VehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehiclesVehicles

ªÅ

Vacant

´

N
u
lla

h

1

2

G/IC

101 RP

D. D. 130

PLAN

A-2

¹

SITE PLAN

*

¢(3)

 

 

 

(2)

 

 

 

(1)

 

         Notes :

DEPARTMENT

PLANNING

³W¹

20
METRES

0 20 40

1 : 1 000SCALE ¤ñ¨

METRES

¦ ¦

µù

REFERENCE No.

°Ñ¦Ò

¥­­

¤g¦a¥Î³~¸ò1993¦~6¤ë29¤é°

 

 

 

¤g¦a¥Î³~¸ò1993¦~6¤ë29¤é°

 

 

 

2021¦~9¤ë16¤é°É´ú

conducted by the Planning Department on 29.6.1993

Indicates that the use is different from that revealed by the land use survey

 

 

conducted by the Planning Department on 29.6.1993

Indicates that the use is the same as that revealed by the land use survey

 

 

conducted by the Planning Department on 16.9.2021

Land uses shown on this plan are in accordance with the land use survey

A/TM-LTYY/419

1
VIEWING POINT OF SITE PHOTO

¹ê¦a·Ó¤ù

LEGEND

PURPOSE ONLY)
(BOUNDARY FOR IDENTIFICATION
APPLICATION SITE

¥Ó½Ð¦aÂI(¬É½u

R(B)
¦í¦v(¤

RESIDENTIAL (GROUP B)

CULTIVATED AGRICULTURAL LAND
A/C

±`¯Ñ

RCP
REFUSE COLLECTION POINT

©U§£¦

¹Ï

RES

RES

RES
RES

RES

RES

RES

RES

RES RES

RES

RES

RES

RES

RES

RES

RES

RES RES

RES

°±ªy

¶J

Storage

Vehicles

Parking of

RES

¦í¦v¤

°±ªy

Vehicles

Parking of

¢

¢

°±ªy

Vehicles

Parking of

Company

Gardening

¶éÃÀ¤u ¿ì¤½«Ç

Storage

Office &

¯«

Shrine

A/C

RES

RES

¶J

Storage

¦À

Pond

*

ªG

Orchard

¢

°±ªy¢

ªÅ
Vacant

RES

RES

°±ªy¢

Vehicles

Parking of

¤u

Workshop

¢

¨T¨®­×

Workshop

Car Repairing

¢

³f­Ü¤

Storage

Warehouse &

*

RES

¤h

Store

RES

RES

RES

RES

RES ´Z

Toilet

°±ªy

Parking of Vehicles RES

A/F

ªá¬

Association

Fa Pao

G/IC
¬F©²¡B¾÷

COMMUNITY
GOVERNMENT, INSTITUTION OR

A/F
¥ð¯Ñ

FALLOW AGRICULTURAL LAND

¶m§ø¦

VILLAGE TYPE DEVELOPMENT
V

¦í¥Îº

RESIDENTIAL STRUCTURES
RES

¤Ù¤
TUEN TSZ WAI

RCP

¸ê®Æ¬°´ú¶q¹Ï½s¸¹ 6-NW-16D ©M

¥»ºK­n¹Ï©ó2021¦~10¤ë5¤

6-NW-16D & 6-NW-21B

BASED ON SURVEY SHEETS No.

EXTRACT PLAN PREPARED ON 5.10.2021

Vehicles

Parking of

¢°±ªy

Vehicles

Parking of

·s¬É¤ÙªùÂÅ¦a¤­¬h¸ô¤V¶q¬ù¥÷²Ä130

Á{®É°Ó©±¤ÎªA°È¦æ·~(¦a²£¥N²z)

LAM TEI, TUEN MUN, NEW TERRITORIES

LOT 101 RP (PART) IN D.D. 130, NG LAU ROAD,

SERVICES (REAL ESTATE AGENCY) FOR A PERIOD OF 5 YEARS

RENEWAL OF PLANNING APPROVAL FOR TEMPORARY SHOP AND 

S/TM-LTYY/11

R(B)1

V

V

RES

Restaurant

RES &

RES

RES

°±¨
Car Park

¢

RES

ªÅ
Vacant

ªÅ
Vacant

¯î

Land

Unused 

¢

¢

¢

¢ ¢

¢
¢

¢

¢

¢

ªÅ
Vacant



港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

DEPARTMENT

PLANNING

³W¹¯èÄá AERIAL PHOTO

PLAN¹
REFERENCE No.

°Ñ¦Ò

A-3

BY LANDS DEPARTMENT

E089342C TAKEN ON 18.2.2020

BASED ON AERIAL PHOTO No.

EXTRACT PLAN PREPARED ON 5.10.2021

·s¬É¤ÙªùÂÅ¦a¤­¬h¸ô¤V¶q¬ù¥÷²Ä130

Á{®É°Ó©±¤ÎªA°È¦æ·~(¦a²£¥N²z)

LAM TEI, TUEN MUN, NEW TERRITORIES

LOT 101 RP (PART) IN D.D. 130, NG LAU ROAD,

SERVICES (REAL ESTATE AGENCY) FOR A PERIOD OF 5 YEARS

RENEWAL OF PLANNING APPROVAL FOR TEMPORARY SHOP AND 

A/TM-LTYY/419

¹Ï LEGEND

¥Ó½Ð¦aÂI(¬É½u

PURPOSE ONLY)
(BOUNDARY FOR IDENTIFICATION
APPLICATION SITE

´

Tsing Chuen Wai

Tuen Tsz Wai

«C¿

¤Ù¤

¤
­

¬

«
C
¿
j

DAOR 
IA

W 
NEUHC GNIST

NG
 L

AU 
RO

AD

I
E

T
 

M
A

L
 -

 
D

A
O

R
 

K
A

E
P
 

E
L

T
S

A
C

«
C

¤
s

¤
½
¸

ô
¡

@

M
T
R
 (

W
e
s
t 
R
a
il 

L
in
e
)

MAINTEI STREET

LAM

Monastery
Buddhist
Miu Fat 

§®ª

Nu
lla
h

San Hing Tsuen

·s¼
ÂÅ¦a

港
鐵

（
西

鐵
綫

）

ªº¯èÄá·Ó¤ù½s¸¹ E

ªº¸ê®Æ¬°¦a¬FÁ`¸p©ó202

¥»ºK­n¹Ï©ó2021¦~10¤ë5



¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð

APPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITE

¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð

APPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITE

DEPARTMENT

PLANNING

³W¹¹ê¦a SITE PHOTO

PLAN¹
REFERENCE No.

°Ñ¦Ò

¥Ó½Ð¦aÂI¬É½

A-4

¥Ó½Ð

APPLICATION SITE

APPLICATION SITE BOUNDARY FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE ONLY

A/TM-LTYY/419

1

2

¸ê®Æ¬°Äá©ó2021¦~9¤ë1

¥»¹Ï©ó2021¦~10¤ë4¤éÀ

TAKEN ON 16.9.2021

BASED ON SITE PHOTOS

PLAN PREPARED ON 4.10.2021

¥Ó½Ð

APPLICATION SITE

·s¬É¤ÙªùÂÅ¦a¤­¬h¸ô¤V¶q¬ù¥÷²Ä130

Á{®É°Ó©±¤ÎªA°È¦æ·~(¦a²£¥N²z)

LAM TEI, TUEN MUN, NEW TERRITORIES

LOT 101 RP (PART) IN D.D. 130, NG LAU ROAD,

SERVICES (REAL ESTATE AGENCY) FOR A PERIOD OF 5 YEARS

RENEWAL OF PLANNING APPROVAL FOR TEMPORARY SHOP AND 


	A_TM-LTYY_419_Drawing1
	A_TM-LTYY_419_Drawing2
	A_TM-LTYY_419_a4
	A_TM-LTYY_419_a1
	A_TM-LTYY_419_a2

